
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

Regional Office - III

16 008 0300003

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

:

:

:

:

:

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted
Allotments

6

Allotments

8

Transfer From

7 9 10

Transfer To

Current Year Obligations

11=[{6+7+(-)8}-9+10]

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

15

Total

Current Year Disbursements

2018 1917

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

Total
4th Quarter

Ending
December 31

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

16=(12+13+14+15)

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Balances

22=(5-11)

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21=(17+18+19+20) 24

Due and
Demandable

Not Yet Due
and Demandable

23=(11-16)

Unpaid Obligations
(16-21)=(24+25)

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

25

SARO Unobligated

Unused Funds

0.00 3,125,511.000.00 0.00 3,125,511.000.00 0.003,125,511.00 0.00 611,124.00 2,514,387.00Unreleased Appropriations 0.00 0.00 2,514,387.003,125,511.00 3,125,511.00 0.000.00611,124.003,125,511.00 0.000.00 0.00

II. Special Purpose Fund 0.00 3,125,511.00 3,125,511.00 0.00 3,125,511.000.00 3,125,511.000.00 2,514,387.000.00 611,124.000.00 611,124.000.00 0.003,125,511.00 0.003,125,511.00 0.002,514,387.00 0.000.000.00

Contingent Fund 402 0.00 3,125,511.00 3,125,511.00 0.00 3,125,511.000.00 0.00 3,125,511.00 2,514,387.000.00 611,124.000.00 611,124.000.00 0.003,125,511.00 0.003,125,511.00 0.002,514,387.00 0.000.000.00

MOOE 0.00 3,125,511.00 3,125,511.00 0.00 3,125,511.000.00 0.00 3,125,511.00 2,514,387.000.00 611,124.000.00 611,124.000.00 0.003,125,511.00 0.003,125,511.00 0.002,514,387.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 277,210.120.00 19,242.94 277,209.430.00 0.000.00 174,461.72 83,504.77 0.00Unobligated Allotment 277,210.12 0.00 0.000.00 277,209.43 0.00122,497.7683,504.770.00 0.0071,206.90 0.69

I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 277,210.120.00 0.000.00 0.0019,242.94 83,504.77174,461.72 83,504.7771,206.90 122,497.76277,209.43 0.69277,209.43 0.000.00 0.000.00277,210.12

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,554.460.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 2,618.17137,935.60 2,618.1760,040.58 77,895.02140,553.77 0.69140,553.77 0.000.00 0.000.00140,554.46

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,554.460.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,618.17137,935.60 2,618.1760,040.58 77,895.02140,553.77 0.69140,553.77 0.000.00 0.000.00140,554.46

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,554.460.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,618.17137,935.60 2,618.1760,040.58 77,895.02140,553.77 0.69140,553.77 0.000.00 0.000.00140,554.46

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

0.00PS

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,554.46 137,935.60 0.00 2,618.17 0.00 140,553.77 60,040.58 77,895.02 2,618.17 0.00 140,553.77 0.00 0.69 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

140,554.46

0.00

0.00

137,935.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,618.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

140,553.77

0.00

0.00

60,040.58

0.00

0.00

77,895.02

0.00

0.00

2,618.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

140,553.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

140,554.46

0.00

140,554.46

0.00

0.00

Operations 300000000000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 136,655.660.00 0.000.00 0.0019,242.94 80,886.6036,526.12 80,886.6011,166.32 44,602.74136,655.66 0.00136,655.66 0.000.00 0.000.00136,655.66

OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and
recognized Filipino professionals ensured

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 136,655.660.00 0.000.00 0.0019,242.94 80,886.6036,526.12 80,886.6011,166.32 44,602.74136,655.66 0.00136,655.66 0.000.00 0.000.00136,655.66

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 136,655.660.00 0.000.00 0.0019,242.94 80,886.6036,526.12 80,886.6011,166.32 44,602.74136,655.66 0.00136,655.66 0.000.00 0.000.00136,655.66

Processing of applications for licensure
examinations

310100100001000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 136,655.660.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019,242.94 80,886.6036,526.12 80,886.6011,166.32 44,602.74136,655.66 0.00136,655.66 0.000.00 0.000.00136,655.66

MOOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 136,655.660.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019,242.94 80,886.6036,526.12 80,886.6011,166.32 44,602.74136,655.66 0.00136,655.66 0.000.00 0.000.00136,655.66

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 136,655.66 36,526.12 19,242.94 80,886.60 0.00 136,655.66 11,166.32 44,602.74 80,886.60 0.00 136,655.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

136,655.66

0.00

0.00

36,526.12

0.00

0.00

19,242.94

0.00

0.00

80,886.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

136,655.66

0.00

0.00

11,166.32

0.00

0.00

44,602.74

0.00

0.00

80,886.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

136,655.66

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

136,655.66

0.00

136,655.66

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

MOOE

PS

0.00

0.00

277,209.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

277,209.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.69

0.00

83,504.77122,497.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00

0.00

83,504.77

0.00

0.00

277,209.43

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.69

0.00

71,206.90

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

277,209.43

0.00

277,210.12

0.00

0.00

277,210.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

122,497.76

0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.000.00

0.00

83,504.7719,242.94

0.00

174,461.72

0.00

83,504.77

0.00

174,461.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

71,206.90

0.00

0.00 0.00

19,242.94

0.000.00 0.00

277,210.12

0.00

277,210.12

0.00

0.00
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Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

Regional Office - III

16 008 0300003

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

:

:

:

:

:

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted
Allotments

6

Allotments

8

Transfer From

7 9 10

Transfer To

Current Year Obligations

11=[{6+7+(-)8}-9+10]

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

13

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

14

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

15

Total

Current Year Disbursements

2018 1917

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

Total
4th Quarter

Ending
December 31

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

16=(12+13+14+15)

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

Balances

22=(5-11)

Unobligated
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

21=(17+18+19+20) 24

Due and
Demandable

Not Yet Due
and Demandable

23=(11-16)

Unpaid Obligations
(16-21)=(24+25)

Adjustments
(Transfer To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

25

SARO Unobligated

Unused Funds

GRAND TOTAL

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 3,125,511.00 3,125,511.00 0.00 0.000.00 3,402,721.123,125,511.00 174,461.72 694,628.7719,242.94 2,514,387.00 3,402,720.43 122,497.7671,206.90 2,514,387.00 3,402,720.43694,628.77 0.69 0.000.00 0.00

0.00

3,125,511.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,125,511.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,125,511.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,402,721.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

174,461.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,242.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

694,628.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,514,387.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,402,720.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

71,206.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

122,497.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

694,628.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,514,387.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,402,720.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

277,210.12

0.00

277,210.12

0.00

0.00

Recapitulation by OO:

0.000.00 3,125,511.002,514,387.00 0.003,125,511.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,125,511.000.00 611,124.00 0.00Unreleased Appropriations 3,125,511.003,125,511.00 3,125,511.00 0.000.00 0.00 611,124.00 2,514,387.000.00

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 0.00 3,125,511.00 3,125,511.00 0.00 3,125,511.000.00 3,125,511.000.00 2,514,387.000.00 611,124.000.00 611,124.000.00 0.003,125,511.00 0.003,125,511.00 0.002,514,387.00 0.000.000.00

0.0036,526.12 136,655.660.00 0.000.00136,655.66 0.0019,242.94 11,166.32136,655.660.00 80,886.60 0.00Unobligated Allotment 136,655.660.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 80,886.60 0.0044,602.74

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 136,655.660.00 0.000.00 0.0019,242.94 80,886.6036,526.12 80,886.6011,166.32 44,602.74136,655.66 0.00136,655.66 0.000.00 0.000.00136,655.66

Certified Correct: Approved By:Recommending Approval By:Certified Correct:

PAOLO A. FONTANILLA KNIEVEL V. PLACIDES KNIEVEL V. PLACIDES PAUL H. ABAN
Budget Officer III Accountant III Officer-in-Charge, FAD Regional Director
Date: January 23, 2025 03:14 PM Date: January 23, 2025 03:14 PM Date: January 23, 2025 03:17 PM Date: January 23, 2025 03:41 PM
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